

Andreas KATSAMBAS

University of Athens, Greece

Prof. Andreas Katsambas received his PhD from Athens University and completed his fellowships at St. John Hospital for diseases of the skin (London).

Professor Katsambas organized many International Congresses (2nd and 15th Congress of the European Academy of Dermatology and Venereology (EADV) in 1991 and 2006), the 9th World Congress of Cosmetic Dermatology at 2013 and the Conference of Sexually Transmitted Infections (IUSTI Europe) in 2004.

Professor Katsambas is Visiting Professor of Dermatology at University of Sienna, Italy, at University of Belgrade, Serbia and also at Harvard Medical School, Boston, USA.

Professor Katsambas was the Secretary General and the President of EADV at 2008-2010, Board Member and Chairman of the Awards Committee of ILDS at 1997-2010, Member of the Committee of International Affairs of the American Academy of Dermatology at 2014-2016, President of the European Academy of Cosmetic and Aesthetic Dermatology at 2019 and also honorary member of 16 International Societies.

Professor Katsambas has published over 680 papers in peer reviewed medical Journals and books, he is the author or co-author of 8 books (3 in English).